HERXE8 S (FE5FHEFR)

4% 3% 48 30H
EHaTESE
RO EfR %
NEEAZHEE " T,
mARHASL WA B *@‘é
SH25E BEIBENIHREE
BRI REEDEOSMICET AEME 1 1 EOBEICESE, ROEBYRELN-LET,
X7 5 H S ok ] e

Uz A B EHE 1,080,000 M

nﬂﬁﬁﬁnﬁ 78 125 FEI

EJHI&E 0 M

f"#l?z% 635 661 M

FER@% 0 H

] 0mM

iﬂj Kn%% 0 Fq

ﬁ*ﬁ’ﬁﬁ@% 0 M

éﬂﬂ%)\ﬁ 274 566 Ffl

)\#% 0 H

$?§Pﬁ% 0 M

it . 088,352 M
=ZL5lE (RA—-FH) - 01,648 H

GE) BEWICIE, EEIL2XHONRELHT 5.




B E25 (E6EMBIR)

b

4 2% 4R = i k& E
NO AR P = IRA%E * & gﬁ, : =513 dales
XHER &H X% wHpE o ngﬁi”f 5°F |
BISEHE(4~6A%) 270,000

1 4F6H|EHBAR SEEEXFMBRHGES) |2EREFEH FHXB 8400 8,400 261,600 | 1
2 4R158 |REHARE AU INEERE 2872 1/4 718 260,882 | 2
3 4308 | EHEBAER HEE EER 4R Rt A—EHEE 3,400 3,400 257,482 | 3
4| 4B30H|EHBAER HEAH. SAFMBRAY 489 |REBRRTE (H) 6,493 6,493 250,989 | 4
5 | 4A30B|RAEHARE EEEENS A5 NTTI7A4F+ 2 R (#%) 7013 | 1/2 3,506 247483 | 5
6 6F 18 |AEHARE fo8—%yrRIAK 4B [NTTaS2=4/—Sav X#) 5100 | 1/4 1275 | 246208 | 6
7 618 |RAERARE ATLYMRIRAK 485 NTTasSa=4 7 —a>X(#K) 900 | 1/2 450 245758 | 7
8| 8A2IB|EMEAR EBFR BRN 4AS (%) BRI 2,300 2,300 243458 | 8
9 0 243,458
10 0 243,458
11 0 243,458
12 0 243,458
13 0 243,458
14 0 243,458
15 0 243,458
16 0 243,458
17 0 243,458
18 0 243,458
19 0 243,458
20 0 243,458

A I it 270,000 36,478 26,542 243,458




HAE2E5 (F6FEMR)

of 2% 5RH £ E &k E
NO AB i s IR A %8 * = : =518 SRR
R A H % T |oow| NEEUR w2 | g
AIABRYEL 243,458

1 5A218 |AEHEE EBRARAVIN—NIYD)  |T—ATUXEREE 3,929 3929 239529 | 1
2 5A28 |RERER Ay INEER 2877 | 1/4 719 238,810 | 2
3 58108 |RAEREE AR INEESR 3,000 | 1/4 750 238,060 | 3
4 5A17B [REARE AR INEER 2517 | 1/4 629 237431 | 4
5 5A238 |AEHRE AR INBERE 2252 | 1/4 563 236,868 | 5
6 5A308 | EHEBAR ERAH. SAFMEEY 58S [RRB|RE ) 6,493 6,493 230375| 6
7 5A318 [AEARE HooHE BEH SAS HEt A —FHEA 3,400 3,400 226975 | 7
8 68308 |AEMRE Ao8—2ybFIAK 5B NTTaSa=—2avX#) 5,100 | 1/4 1,275 225700 | 8
9 6A308 |AEHARE AITLYrFIAK 5B S NTTaZa=4~—3> X(#) 900 | 1/2 450 225250 | 9
10 8A21B|EHBAR BRI EEE 5AS (%) BEEFTHRAE 2,300 2,300 222,950 | 10
1 0 222,950
12 0 222,950
13 0 222,950
14 0 222,950
15 0 222,950
16 0 222,950
17 0 222,950
18 0 222,950
19 0 222,950
20 0 222,950

A I H 243,458 32,768 20,508 222,950




BHAE2S (BOKRME)

“f 25668 2 & F & B
NO AB i = IRA%8 * o _# : 5|8 il
R HH% T |men| REZAR Tk | ane
B ABYBL 222,950

1 6A5H | EHBAE HAZEHE 2020648 ~ 1455 | DR E AL 33,000 33,000 189,950 | 1
2 6R 138 |(AEMRE XERA& A T4 RN 21— 2,560 2,560 187,390 | 2
3 68218 |RAEARE AR INEEE 1,863 | 1/4 465 186,925 | 3
4 68308 |REMKE XERR A T4 RN 21— 5478 5478 181,447 | 4
5 6H308 | EHHEARE FoTHTE RtE 6A S FRt s —EREE 3,400 3,400 178047 | 5
6 6A308 | EHEAER RO, 5 EHMEEY 685 [RRBHRKRFE ) 6,493 6,493 171,554 | 6
7 6F30E |RENRE BEEENE AN NTTO7AF 2R () 6,797 | 1/2 3,398 168,156 | 7
8 TH31B|HENRE Ao5—xyr AKX 6A5 NTTaZ2=4—2av X 5100 | 1/4 1275 166,881 | 8
9 TR B|RERRE 2TLyFIREM 6RA5 NTTIZa=4#—23avX# 900 | 1/2 450 166,431 | 9
10| 8H2IB|EHEBAE EBHR BHMY 6AS (%) iREF]MAL 2,300 2,300 164,131 | 10
1 0 164,131
12 0 164,131
13 0 164,131
14 0 164,131
15 0 164,131
16 0 164,131
17 0 164,131
18 0 164,131
19 0 164,131
20 0 164,131

A i &t 222,950 67,891 58,819 164,131




BRXE2S (F6EER)

Sf 25 78 £ B K& B
- . ] = A X W # ~ o SLAER
XA R X% BE IS aug| i
BsEBEGT~9A%) 270,000
BIABYML 164,131

1 TR28 |FRAEHRE Ao INEBEER 3013 | 1/4 753 433378 | 1
2 TRA19E |RENRE AV INEETEE 3,155 | 1/4 788 432,590 | 2
3 7R3N B |EHEAR st EH BEM 1AS st a—EHFmE 3,400 3,400 429,190 | 3
4 TA3E | EHBAE HEAH. FAFHEESHN TR | REABRERSHRTE 6,493 6,493 422697 | 4
5 8A21B |EHBEAE EBRWHR R TAS (%) REHM 2,300 2,300 420397 | 5
6 8RB |REMRE 15— vhFIAM 7R NTTaZ2=4~—2av XM 5100 [ 1/4 1,275 419,122 | 6
7 8A3H|REARE RTLVHFIAH 1A NTTIZ2 =4 —2 3> X 900 | 1/2 450 418672 7
8 0 418,672
9 0 418,672
10 0 418,672
11 0 418,672
12 0 418,672
13 0 418,672
14 0 418,672
15 0 418,672
16 0 418,672
17 0 418,672
18 0 418,672
19 0 418,672
20 0 418,672

A N H 434,131 24,361 15,459 418,672




BXE2S (HE6EER)

P sl

o 24 88 = &t &k B
NO AR P = IR A% * # = : =558 SRR
XHHIE %H X% Xttt |wnn| BEEIR BRZ| G
ATABYBL 418,672

1 8R4H|RAEHRE AUV INEEEES 1838 | 1/4 459 418213 | 1
2 8A19R REMRE AU NEEE 3,038 | 1/4 759 417454 | 2
3 8H21B | EHBAR REFR BRN 8RS (BR) iRBEF AL 2,300 2,300 415154 | 3
4 8H30H |AEHRE A INEEE 2,580 | 1/4 645 414509 | 4
5 8A3IH|EHBAR HtHIE BEH 8RN R A—-FHEE 3,400 3,400 411,109 | 5
6 BA3IA|EHBEAR REAK. SEHMEHEN 88 S | RRAMEFRBHRTEE 6,493 6,493 404616 | 6
7 8A3E|HEMRE EREENE A NTTI74F+2 X 6510 | 1/2 3.255 401,361 | 7
8 98308 |AEHARE 12—y FAY 8RS NTTaZa=4—ar X 5100 [ 1/4 1,275 400,086 | 8
9 9A30R |AEHRE 2TLvrFIAM 8A S NTTaza=4—3vX# 900 | 1/2 450 399,636 | 9
10 0 399,636
1 0 399,636
12 0 399,636
13 0 399,636
14 0 399,636
15 0 399,636
16 0 399,636
17 0 399,636
18 0 399,636
19 0 399,636
20 0 399,636

A i &t 418,672 32,159 19,036 399,636




BAE2S (F6FEER)

Fohe

S 24 9A = & kR B
NO AR i = IR A8 * o @ - =515 kiakes
XHER &8 X% ] RHRE |maw &ggf e %nﬂi
BIA#RYEL 399,636

1 9A168 |AEHARE AU INEEX 2,722| 1/4 680 398,956 | 1
2 9F30H | EHEBAR FTHE B 9A S Gt A—EHEE 3.400 3400 395556 | 2
3 9A30R | EHEAR REAK. BEEFMBHN 08 | REAREFBERSTE 6,493 6,493 389,063 | 3
4 1A28 |FAEHRR Ao8—xyrRA#H 9B NTTaZ2a=4—3 XM 5100 | 1/4 1,275 387,788 | 4
5 AR |RAEHARE ATLYMFAM 9AH NTTaZ2=4—2a v XH) 900 | 1/2 450 387,338 | 5
6 | 12H28B|EHBAE ERHW B 9N (BR) iRBEFTHAL 2,300 2,300 385038 | 6
7 0 385,038
8 0 385,038
9 0 385,038
10 0 385,038
11 0 385,038
12 0 385,038
13 0 385,038
14 385,038
15 0 385,038
16 0 385,038
17 0 385,038
18 0 385,038
19 0 385,038
20 0 385,038

A h H 399,636 20,915 14,598 385,038




BAE2S (FOEMER)

£F 24 10A8 = B k& F
o aa 2] = - X W # o HIZE =S
XHEE ®H X sk BET IR . R
BISEEBE(10~128%) 270,000
BIAYUML 385,038

1 10118 |REHRE AV INEER 24721 1/4 618 654,420 | 1
2 10811 B |REHARE XER&(FED HA)— 220 220 654,200 | 2
3 108258 |REHRE AR INEEEEE 3079 | 1/4 769 653,431 | 3
4 | 108308 |EHEAR FSTHE I 10AS FE o a—E AR 3,400 3,400 650,031 | 4
5 108318 |EHBAE HAEHH. SAHMERE 1085 |HRABRFHRBHIKREE 6,493 6,493 643,538 | 5
6 A28 |REREE EHEEHE 10AS NTTI74F 2 R (#) 6.490 | 1/2 3,245 640,293 | 6
7 11A308 |REHARE A8—2yFIAM 10AS NTTaZa=4—3av Al 5,100 1/4 1,275 639,018 | 7
8 11R308 [REHRE 2TLVRRIAH 10AS NTTaZ2=4/—2av X 900 | 1/2 450 638,568 | 8
9 | 128288 |AHBAE RENR BEN 10AS (4R) REHW 2,300 2,300 636268 | 9
10 0 636,268
11 0 636,268
12 0 636,268
13 0 636,268
14 0 636.268
15 0 636,268
16 0 636,268
17 0 636,268
18 0 636,268
19 0 636,268
20 0 636,268

10 A I H 655,038 30,454 18,770 636,268




HAHE2ES (FE6EBFR)

of 2F 11A8 = B Kk E
NO AH i = IR A8 * o = : =518 ikl
XHEE 2 L% el |mw| BEIUR k| fus
AR YL 636,268

1 11A28 | AEHEE HIA INEFESE 2882 | 1/4 720 635548 | 1
2 AN B|HAERARE Huyo K INEFEE 1,887 | 1/4 47 635077 | 2
3 11A258 |REARE HIY A INEEE 3,236 | 1/4 809 634,268 | 3
4 1MA30B|EHBAE SeTE BBEE AN mRt A —EHRE 3,400 3400 630,868 | 4
5| 118308 |EHBAR FHEAHK. EEFHESEY 1A | RRARFHRBARSTE 6,493 6,493 624375| 5
6 | 12F28B|EHBAR RETR BHEE 1AY (¥ REH|mL 2,300 2,300 622,075 | 6
7 1R48 |REARE Aoa—3yhFIRAH 11AS NTTaza=4—av X 5100 | 1/4 1,275 620,800 | 7
8 1R48|AEARE FITLyrRAY AR NTTaSa=#—>3av X 900 | 1/2 450 620,350 | 8
9 0 620,350
10 0 620,350
11 0 620,350
12 0 620,350
13 0 620,350
14 0 620,350
15 0 620,350
16 0 620,350
17 0 620,350
18 0 620,350
19 0 620,350
20 0 620,350

11 A 1 it 636,268 26,198 15,918 620,350




KAE2S (H6RERFR)

HF 2% 12A7 = & K& #E
NO AB » il IRA%E * w = - #5188 ikl
1= XKHis% THBHE | ﬁgggﬁ P2 | G
RIABYBL 620,350

1 12A38 | LHE MR LYERI(20204 0 5) |enHappy T 1> 120,700 | 120,700 499,650 | 1
2 12A58 | REMEE AV INEFESR 2396 | 1/4 599 499,051 | 2
3 12B18H |RERARE AU INEEHE 3,323| 1/4 830 498,221 | 3
4 | 12R280 |EHBAR EEWm BEA 129 () EBEFm 2,300° 2,300 495921 | 4
5| 12R20B|&EHBAR FrocHE Mk 12A5 HEEUA—FEHREE 3,400 3,400 492521 | 5
8 128308 |AEHEE HI)A INEEE 2,619 | 1/4 654 491867 | 6
7 128308 | EHBAR HEA. EAHMESE 285 | REARFABARSTE 6,493- 6,493 485374 | 17
8 1R48 |[AEHARE wREENE 12AS NTT27A4 2 A (#) 6,666 | 1/2 3,333 482041 | 8
9 2R B |REMRE 18— wbFAM” 12A5 NTTaZa=4/—2av X 5100 | 1/4 1,275 480,766 | 9
10 2A1B|RERRE ATLYRRAE 1285 NTTaZa=4—av X 900 | 1/2 "450 480,316 | 10
11 3R108|LRE TER L LYBRMQ020EMS) | T/ TRAMRISYRERE 101,633 101,633 378,683 | 11
12 | 0 378,683
13 0 378,683
14 0 378,683
15 0 378,683
16 0 378,683
17 0 378,683
18 0| 378683
19 0 378,683
20 0 378,683

12 A I & 620,350 255,530 241,667 378,683




BXE2S (B65ER)

+f 3% 1A = &t i
NO AA i & IR A28 * # = : =558 kiali
FHIAE 28 ik HETIEE 5°F |
BISEBE(~3AD) 270,000
BTA#RYHL 378,683

1 1ASA|AEHRE AU INEEE 2,023 | 1/4 505 648,178 | 1
2 1138 |RAEMRE AVt INEEE 1614 | 1/4 403 647,775 | 2
3 1238 |REARE HIUA INEEEER 3,006 | 1/4 774 647,001 | 3
4 1H308 | EHBAE REAHK. #EHFBESH 180 |HRARFTHFBARTIE 6,493 6,493 640,508 | 4
5 18318 |AEMEE Aok INEEE 3096 | 1/4 774 639,734 | 5
6 1A318 | EHBAE T HE Bad 1An HEt A —HEamE 3,400 3,400 636,334 | 6
7 3A1R|AEHRE Ao8—1yFAM 1S NTTaZ2=4%—>3 XM 5100 | 1/4 1,275 635059 | 7
8 3A1B | HEHRE 2TLyHIEAHR 1A NTTISa=4#—2av X 900 | 1/2 450 634609 | 8
9 3AS0H | EHBAE FEHRESN AN (%) SREF]MA 2,300 2,300 632309 | 9
10 0 632,309
11 0 632,309
12 0 632,309
13 0 632,309
14 0 632,309
15 0 632,309
16 0 632,309
17 0 632,309
18 0 632,309
19 0 632,309
20 0 632,309

A i H 648,683 28,022 16,374 632,309




BAE2S (B65HERFR

s

S 3% 2A = i &k E
NO AR P = IR A8 x tﬂ s : =548 i
XHIEH Y| Tk ’ FHBE |ms® &gg?gﬁ g“g %m’é
ATARYEL 632,309

1 2A208 |REMEE XER&R YUT—EHEHE 539 539 631,770 | 1
2 28208 |FAEMRE AU INEFES 3034 | 1/4 758 631.0>12 2
3 2A28H | EHBAE FoTH A B 2R Rt a—EHME 3,400 3,400 627612 | 3
4 2A28B |EHBAE REAHK. BAHMESEN 282 | RAABRERBBARTE 6,493 6,493 621,119 | 4
5 SA1B|AEMRE EREENE 2AS NTTI74F 2 X (#%) 6,691 | 1/2 3,345 617,774 | 5
6 3A30B [AHBAR REFR BHEM 2R () IREHR L 2,300 2,300 615474 | 6
7 SANB|AEMRE Aoa—2y R AKX 285 NTTaZa=4—av X 5100 | 1/4 1,275 614,199 | 7
8 3A3B|RERRE STLyRIAN 285 NTTaZa=4—32av Al 900 | 1/2 450 613749 | 8
9 0 613,749
10 0 613,749
1 0 613,749
12 0 613,749
13 0 613,749
14 0 613,749
15 0 613,749
16 0 613,749
17 0 613,749
18 0 613,749
19 0 613,749
20 0 613,749

A I H 632,309 28,457 18,560 613,749




BAE25 (F6EBER)

of 3% 38 = F 3
NO AH P = IRA%E * & @ : #=5|%8 kil
XHEE 2 % s |mow| BEEUA e
BT #RYBL 613,749

1 3A3H|RAEHKEE XERRHIRY) A T4 RN 21— 352 352 613,397 | 1
2 3A78 |RENRE HIJAR INEEEER 2,703 | 1/4 675 612,722 | 2
3 3B238 |EHBAR 5385 FTA—T7 1)L 20205 ES (AT HR(ER) 60,000 60,000 552,722 | 3
4 3A268 |[LBE TS LYENRIK(2021FEFS) lenHappy TH A2 243,900 243,900 308,822 | 4
5 3R29B|LBE RARAESE Y2021 558 [T TRER)I YRR 169,428 169,428 139,394 | 5
6 3A298 |EHAE EEME(FHT-RAR (WL 60,500 | 1/2 30,250 109,144 | 6
7 3A308 |HEMRE HIVA INEEFE S 1,000 | 1/4 250 108,894 | 7
8 3A30R |EHEBAE BREHH B 3AY (k) BEEFHm 2,300 2,300 106,594 | 8
9 3A3E|EHEBAE SRSTER BEH AR Gisnt A—FHREL 3,400 3400 103,194 | 9
10 3A3IB|EHBAR FRAH. SOHMEEN 0AS | RABRERBARSTE 6.493 6,493 96,701 | 10
11 4A30H REMEE 1oa—2urRAY 3RD NTTaZa=4—2avXH) 5100 | 1/4 1,275 95,426 | 11
12 48308 [REHRE 2TLvrFIAR 3RS NTTaza=4—>av A 900 | 1/2 450 94976 | 12
13 4H308 [AEMRE EHRENE AY NTTI7AF 2 R (#) 6,657 | 1/2 3.328 91,648 | 13
14 0 91,648
15 0 91,648
16 0 91,648
17 0 91,648
18 0 91,648
19 0 91,648
20 0 91,648

A /h B 613,749 562,733 522,101 91,648




